
schedule: 

Room Number 

It is hereby informed to all newly admitted 4 year (Honours) and 3 year (Program) course students 
for academic year 2025 -26 that the physical verification will be held during 23-08-2025 to 27-09 
2025 (excluding Sunday) from 11.00 AM to 4.00 PM. Verifications will be done as per following 

301 

2. 

302 
303 
304 
306 
307 
309 
310 
311 
314 
316 

[ Govt. Sponsored ] , ESTD :-1961 
Recognized by U.G.C (Govt. of India) and affiliated to Kazi Nazrul University 

Asansol -4, Dist- Paschim Bardhaman , W. B. , Ph : 0341-2283020 

IDHA, 

5. Proof of DOB 

Political Science (All 4 year and 3 year Courses) 
History (All 4 year and3 year Courses) 

Bibhan Chandra College 

English (4 year and3 year Courses) 

Bengali (AIl 4 year and 3 year Courses) 

NOTICE 

Urdu (AII 4 year and 3 year Courses) 
Hindi (AIl 4 year and 3 year Courses) 

Philosophy and Sanskrit (AII 4 year and 3 year Courses) 

1. Print out of Application Form 

All Science Subjects except Geography (All 4 year and 3 year Courses) 
Geography (All 4 year and 3 year Courses) 

Please bring the credentials with the original and also a self-attested photocopy of the same for the 
submission to college authority as per following list, 

3. 10 th Marksheet 

Commerce (All 4 year and 3 year Courses) 
BBA and BCA (AII 4 year Courses) 

4. 10+ 2 Marksheet 

Print out of Provisional Admission certificate. 

Subject 

8. 10+2 registration certificate 
7. Aadhaar Card and ABC Id (If available) 
6. Caste Certificate/ PWD Certificate/ EWS Certificate (If applicable) 

10. Bank Details Proof. 

ANOR� COLLE 

9. Migration certificate (if applicable) 

11. Anti Ragging Declaration 

Sposorsd 
EsId-1961 /Govn S 

ASANS 

www.bccollegeasansol.ac.in 

Principal 
Bidhan Chandra College 

Principal 
Bidhan Chandra Colleç 

Asanso! 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

