

Bidhan Chandra College

[Govt. Sponsored], ESTD:-1961

Recognized by U.G.C (Govt. of India) and affiliated to Kazi Nazrul University Asansol – 4, Dist – Paschim Bardhaman, W. B., Ph: 0341-2283020

www.bccollegeasansol.ac.in

NOTICE

It is hereby informed to all newly admitted 4 year (Honours) and 3 year (Program) course students for academic year 2025 -26 that the physical verification will be held during 23-08-2025 to 27-09-2025 (excluding Sunday) from 11.00 AM to 4.00 PM. Verifications will be done as per following schedule:

Room Number	Subject
301	English (4 year and 3 year Courses)
302	Political Science (All 4 year and 3 year Courses)
303	History (All 4 year and 3 year Courses)
304	Urdu (All 4 year and 3 year Courses)
306	Hindi (All 4 year and 3 year Courses)
307	Bengali (All 4 year and 3 year Courses)
309	Philosophy and Sanskrit (All 4 year and 3 year Courses)
310	All Science Subjects except Geography (All 4 year and 3 year Courses)
311	Geography (All 4 year and 3 year Courses)
314	Commerce (All 4 year and 3 year Courses)
316	BBA and BCA (All 4 year Courses)

Please bring the credentials with the original and also a self-attested photocopy of the same for the submission to college authority as per following list,

- 1. Print out of Application Form
- 2. Print out of Provisional Admission certificate.
- 3. 10 th Marksheet
- 4. 10+2 Marksheet
- 5. Proof of DOB
- 6. Caste Certificate/ PWD Certificate/ EWS Certificate (If applicable)
- 7. Aadhaar Card and ABC Id (If available)
- 8. 10+2 registration certificate
- 9. Migration certificate (if applicable)
- 10. Bank Details Proof.
- 11. Anti Ragging Declaration

23,875



Principal
Bidhan Chandra College

Principal
Bidhan Chandra Colleg
Asansol